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Anlage
Im Zollgarten 3, 79194 Gundelfingen
T 0761-584281

Sportwart/in
Fischer, Irmgard
T 01717126146 irmisad@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Nielen, Michael
T 0177-3130-930 michael.nielen@gmail.com
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)
MF: Anna-Lena Ott

m 01753770633; tennis-U12@ott-privat.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Nielen, Nicolas
Gehlert, Jonathan
Dahlke, Paul
Schitzenmeister, Pablo
Ott, Anna-Lena
Bihler, Luuk
Satter, Anna
Winter, Carl
Zimpelmann, Jona
10 Riegraf, Leander
11 Pastewka, Theo
12 Gehlert, Valentin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11304434
11404808
11209012
11309625
21201801
11307479
21304867
11213584
11309606
11411881
11404766
11601162
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LK24,4
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